
A

B

Route

387
Wexford 
to Rosslare

Wexford

Timetable

WEXFORD TO ROSSLARE
Departing From Stops Sunday & Bank Holiday
Wexford Belvedere Rd - - - - -

Wexford PUO Hospital 09:30 11:30 13:30 17:30 19:30

Wexford PUO Redmond Square 09:33 11:33 13:33 17:33 19:33
Wexford PUO Custom Hse Qy, Paul Qy, Trinity St,  09:39 11:39 13:39 17:39 19:39

Wexford PUO Kerlogue Manor, Kerlogue Retail Park, 
Drinagh 09:44 11:44 13:44 17:44 19:44

Killinick Killinick Village 09:50 11:50 13:50 17:50 19:50

Killinick Collect & Connect Tue, Thur, Sat - - - - -

Rosslare Strand Grange Cove, Grange Rd, Grange 
Meadows 09:57 11:57 13:57 17:57 19:57

Rosslare Strand Coast Hotel, Coast Rd, Opp Garda 
Station, Mauritiustown Rd, Cois Mara 10:02 12:02 14:02 18:02 20:02

Tagoat Laurel Grove 10:07 12:07 14:07 18:07 20:07
Kilrane Kilrane 10:10 12:10 14:10 18:10 20:10
Rosslare Harbour Supervalu 10:12 12:12 14:12 18:12 20:12
Rosslare Harbour Europort 10:15 12:15 14:15 18:15 20:15

ROSSLARE TO WEXFORD
Departing From Stops Sunday & Bank Holiday
Rosslare Harbour Europort 10:30 12:30 15:30 18:30 -
Rosslare Harbour Church 10:32 12:32 15:32 18:32 -
Kilrane Kilrane 10:35 12:35 15:35 18:35 -
Tagoat Timberwell 10:40 12:40 15:40 18:40 -

Rosslare Strand Cois Mara, Mauritiustown Rd, Garda 
Station, Post Office, Coast Hotel 10:45 12:45 15:45 18:45 -

Rosslare Strand Grange Meadows, Grange Rd, Grange 
Cove 10:50 12:50 15:50 18:50 -

Killinick Killinick Village 11:00 13:00 16:00 19:00 -
Killinick Collect & Connect Tue,Thur,Sat - - - - -
Wexford SDO Drinagh, Kerlogue Retail Park, Kerlogue 11:05 13:05 16:05 19:05 -
Wexford SDO Trinity St, Cresent Qy, Custom Hse Qy 11:10 13:10 16:10 19:10 -
Wexford SDO Redmond Square 11:15 13:15 16:15 19:15 -
Wexford SDO Belvedere Rd - - - - -
Wexford SDO Hospital 11:20 13:20 16:20 19:20 -

 Wexford – Rosslare387

Times subject to traffic and road conditions

For more information

For online information please visit:  
www.locallinkwexford.ie or find  
us on Facebook.

Contact us at: 053 901 1828 
or wexford@locallink.ie

Ask your driver or other  
staff member for assistance 

TFI Local Link Wexford
Whitemills Industrial Estate
Clonard Road
Wexford 
Y35 FT89

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Fares:
TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
young adult and child fares.
Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass holders 
and children under 5 years travel for free.  
For more information on fares, please visit:
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares
or call TFI Local Link Wexford.

Timetable

Services run as per Sunday times on Public Holidays

Information correct at the time of print: January 2023



InformationTimetable

 Wexford – Rosslare387

*PUO (Pick Up Only) & SDO (Set Down Only)apply 07:45 to 19:25 Monday to Saturday. 17:20* Can Pick Up. Times are subject to traffic & road conditions.

Tuesday, Thursday & Saturdays
On the above days a Collect & Connect 
service is available to Wexford town.

The service is available from the 
following areas: 
Mayglass, Ballycogley, Tomhaggard, 
Tacumshane, Lady’s Island, Carne & 
Broadway.

Passengers will be collected and connected 
to Route 387 departing Killinick at 11:00 & 
12:45.

Returning passengers on the Route 387 
service 13:30 or 15:30 from Wexford get 
collected at Killinick and returned to their 
rural destination.

Free Travel Pass Accepted.

This service must be pr-booked.

All times are correct at time of print November 
2021.

Collect & Connect
WEXFORD TO ROSSLARE
Departing From Stops Monday to Saturday Thursday - Saturday
Wexford Belvedere Rd - - - - - 17:20 - - -

Wexford PUO Hospital 06:50 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:30 17:30 19:30 21:30 23:30

Wexford PUO Redmond Square 06:53 09:33 11:33 13:33 15:33 17:33 19:33 21:33 23:33
Wexford PUO Custom Hse Qy, Paul Qy, Trinity St,  06:55 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39 19:39 21:39 23:39

Wexford PUO Kerlogue Manor, Kerlogue Retail Park, 
Drinagh 07:00 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44 19:44 21:44 23:44

Killinick Killinick Village 07:05 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:50 17:50 19:50 21:50 23:50

Killinick Collect & Connect Tue, Thur, Sat - - - 13:50 15:50 - - - -

Rosslare Strand Grange Cove, Grange Rd, Grange 
Meadows 07:10 09:57 11:57 13:57 15:57 17:57 19:57 21:57 23:57

Rosslare Strand Coast Hotel, Coast Rd, Opp Garda 
Station, Mauritiustown Rd, Cois Mara 07:15 10:02 12:02 14:02 16:02 18:02 20:02 22:02 00:02

Tagoat Laurel Grove 07:20 10:07 12:07 14:07 16:07 18:07 20:07 22:07 00:07
Kilrane Kilrane 07:23 10:10 12:10 14:10 16:10 18:10 20:10 22:10 00:10
Rosslare Harbour Supervalu 07:25 10:12 12:12 14:12 16:12 18:12 20:12 22:12 00:12
Rosslare Harbour Europort 07:28 10:15 12:15 14:15 16:15 18:15 20:15 22:15 00:15

ROSSLARE TO WEXFORD
Departing From Stops Monday to Saturday Thursday - Saturday
Rosslare Harbour Europort 07:30 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:30 18:30 20:30 22:30 00:15
Rosslare Harbour Church 07:32 10:32 12:32 14:32 16:32 18:32 20:32 22:32 00:17
Kilrane Kilrane 07:35 10:35 12:35 14:35 16:35 18:35 20:35 22:35 00:20
Tagoat Timberwell 07:40 10:40 12:40 14:40 16:40 18:40 20:40 22:40 00:25

Rosslare Strand Cois Mara, Mauritiustown Rd, Garda 
Station, Post Office, Coast Hotel 07:45 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:45 18:45 20:45 22:45 00:30

Rosslare Strand Grange Meadows, Grange Rd, Grange 
Cove 07:50 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 18:50 20:50 22:50 00:35

Killinick Killinick Village 08:00 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 19:00 21:00 23:00 00:45
Killinick Collect & Connect Tue,Thur,Sat - 11:00 13:00 - - - - - -
Wexford SDO Drinagh, Kerlogue Retail Park, Kerlogue 08:05 11:05 13:05 15:05 17:05 19:05 21:05 23:05 00:50
Wexford SDO Trinity St, Cresent Qy, Custom Hse Qy 08:11 11:10 13:10 15:10 17:10 19:10 21:10 23:10 00:55
Wexford SDO Redmond Square 08:21 11:15 13:15 15:15 17:15 19:15 21:15 23:15 01:00
Wexford SDO Belvedere Rd 08:28 - - - 17:20* - - - -
Wexford SDO Hospital 08:33 11:20 13:20 15:20 17:25 19:20 21:20 23:20 01:05


